
Judge's Signatures

Airborne's 2017 Aloha Invitational
Meet Results
Sep 30 - Oct 1, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 10/3/2017 4:38:25 PM

Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jahzara Vang4106
Elevate

9.150 9.000 9.2259.300 36.675
3 8T 2 2 1 

1 

Mariah Penner4177
Thrive

9.050 9.450 9.0008.900 36.400
4 1 4 3 2 

2 

Tiana Saha4145
Pacific West

9.225 9.200 9.2508.275 35.950
2 3 10T 1 3 

3 

CamHan Ngo4139
Golden Bear

9.300 9.150 8.7758.700 35.925
1 4 7T 6T 4 

4 

Sophie Cook4116
Elevate

8.675 9.050 8.9509.000 35.675
9 6T 3 4T 5 

5 

Belaine Meima4131
Golden Bear

8.000 9.375 8.7759.475 35.625
14 2 1 6T 6 

6 

Maitri Kurane4148
Pacific West

8.950 8.775 8.9508.800 35.475
5 11 5 4T 7 

7 

Eliza Mitchell4133
Golden Bear

8.875 9.000 8.7258.700 35.300
6T 8T 7T 9 8 

8 

Claire Fung4123
Golden Bear

8.875 9.075 8.7508.100 34.800
6T 5 12 8 9 

9 

Vanessa Bongcaron4118
Elevate

8.375 8.950 8.6508.700 34.675
12 10 7T 10 10 

10 

Hannah Kim4114
Elevate

8.550 8.750 8.4008.750 34.450
10 12 6 11T 11 

11 

Isabel Ramirez4108
Elevate

8.750 8.200 8.4008.275 33.625
8 13 10T 11T 12 

12 

Sachiko Zemke4178
Thrive

8.275 9.050 7.8757.925 33.125
13 6T 14 15 13 

13 

Lilyann Pierstorff4110
Elevate

7.850 8.100 7.9008.050 31.900
15 14 13 14 14 

14 

Alexis Lopez4190
Woodland

8.425 7.150 8.4007.550 31.525
11 15 15 11T 15 

15 
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